Reglement CUP-Wertung

- Mindestens 4 Rennen in der Cup-Wertung wurden gelaufen.
- Die 4 besten Rennen wurden gewertet.

PELIONEN

Schwarzwalcer LanglautSerie

CUP-
Wertung

1

2
3

Name

KLIMPEL
WEHRLE
PLOTZITZA
MAIER
HENSLER
GUTMANN
KETTERER
OHNGEMACH
BERLIT
VOGLER
LOFFLER

MARTIN
KETTERER
FEIBT
KLINGER
LOFFLER
FICHTER

WAIDELICH
PANNACH
PFAFF

FICHTER
DOLD
BAUM
KNOPFLE
DROSSEL

KOPP
MERKLE
BECKER
MERKLE
EBERHARDT
PFAFF
BERGER
KNOLL
EBERHARDT
SMELY

LINK

SIEBER
UHLIG

FORTINO
MILLERMANN

Vorname

Julina
Amelie
Sophia
Sophia
Tabea
Emma
Julia
Annalena
Pia

Julia
Annalena

Leonie
Lara
Sofia
Finnja
Linda
Pia
Silva
Liz
Lena

Annika
Alina
Katharina
JOHANNA
Jana

Lisa
Helena
Linda
Julia
Carina
Jasmin
Elena
Annika
Svenja
Franziska
JENNY

Raphaela
Christine

Susanne
Ina

Stand nach
Korrktur H21

Klasse Verein

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1997
1991
1995
1990
1997
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1991
1992
1987
1986
1982
1981
1982
1978
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uU16 999
SZ Breitnau 25| 20 12 25| 82
SC Hinterzarten 25| 25 [ 25 75
SC Schénwald 15 12 |n10[ 15|20 62
SZ Brend 12|n11|n11] 11 |20[ 15 58
SZ Breitnau 15[ 20| 20 55
SC Munstertal 20| 10 30
SC Bubenbach 15| 15 30
SZ Calmbach 25 25
SV Kirchzarten 10 12| 22
SC Gosheim 12 12

SC St. Margen 9 9
-00 U18 999
SV Kirchzarten 15|n12| 20 [20] 25| 80
SC Hinterzarten 25| 25 | 25 75
SC Seebach 25 n10| 10 |15[15]| 65
SV Kirchzarten 11 112| 20| 43
SC St. Margen 12 15| 15 42
SV St. Georgen 20 12 32
SC Enzkldsterle 25 25
SC Enzklosterle 20 20
St. Georgen 11 11
-98 U20 999
SV St. Georgen 20|/ 25) 25| 25 95
SC St. Méargen 25| 20| 20 | n15 25| 90
SZ Brend 20 | 25 45
SC Langenordnach 15 15
SC Gosheim 12 12
-88 D/H21 999
SV St. Georgen 20[{n15| 20 [ 25 25| 90
SV St. Georgen 15 12| 20 20| 67
SC Véhrenbach 25 25 50
SV St. Georgen 10 15[15] 40
SV Freudenstadt 15 20 35
SZ Brend 11| 15 26
SC Lauf 25 25
SV Friedenweiler-Rudenberg 25 25
SV Freudenstadt 20 20
hbar racing team 20 20
SZ Brend 9 9
-83 D/H31 999
SC Véhrenbach 25 25
-78 D/H36 999
SV Baiersbronn 25 25
SC Seebach 20 20
SV Baiersbronn 15 15




Reglement CUP-Wertung

- Mindestens 4 Rennen in der Cup-Wertung wurden gelaufen.
- Die 4 besten Rennen wurden gewertet.

PELIONEN

Schwarzwalcer LanglautSerie

CUP-
Wertung

abrhwWwND=

Name Vorname
WUCHTER Carmen
HOLZHUTER Kirsten
KUISLE Mira
GEIGER Diana
KUNER Isabell
HARANT Birte
WAIDELICH Claudia
JAHRLING Susanne
ECKERLE Martina
FALLER Jacob
LOFFLER Dominik
PFAFF Jannik
GOPPERT Jonathan
STRECKER Pirmin
WAGNER Julian
LUZ Arne
MAC NAMARA Finn
KOLB Nils
SAHNER Julian
STRUNZ Malte
MAIER Pirmin
HAAG Valentin
PISACRETA Felice
HENSLER Peter
MARX Laurenz
POLLUL Bjorn
FISCHER Johannes
PIETSCH Nikolai
GOPPERT Simon
PFAFF Julian
ZIMMERMANN Jonas
HEINZELMANN Johannes
KETTERER Julian
GENG Fabian
KUNER Benedikt
ANGSTHELM Lucas

Klasse Verein

1977
1977
1973
1974
1977
1972
1971
1971
1970
1967
1967
1965
1962
1956
1950
1947
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

Stand nach
Korrktur H21
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-73 D/H41 999
SV Kirchzarten 25 25 | 25 75
SC Munstertal 20| 25 [ 15 60
SV Kirchzarten 25 20 45
SC Munstertal 20 20
-68 D/H46 999
ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg25| 25| 20 | 25 95
SC Schénwald 15[ 20|25 60
SZ Calmbach 25 25
-63 D/H51 999
SZ Stockach 25 25 50
SV Kirchzarten 20 20
-58 D/H56 999
-53 D/H61 999
-48 D/H66 999
-43 D/H71 999
uU16 999
SC St. Margen 25| 25| 15 25| 90
SC St. Méargen 20| 12| 20 [ 25 77
SV St. Georgen 1220 | 25 |15 72
WSC Breisgau-Staufen 25|/ 15|n10| 11 [20 71
SV Kirchzarten 20| 11 10 | 12 53
SV Kirchzarten 12| 10 20| 42
SV Baiersbronn 15 9 11 35
WSC Breisgau-Staufen 11 919 29
SV Kirchzarten 11 | 12 23
SV Baiersbronn 8 10 18
SZ Brend 15 15
SC Waldau 9 9
-00 U18 999
SV Kirchzarten 25| 25 [ 20 | 25 95
SC St. Peter 25[(n20 25 [20]|25( 95
SC Langenordnach 15 20 | 11 46
SC Seebach 10| 11 [ 10 | 15 46
SZ Breitnau 8 12 20| 40
SV Baiersbronn 20[ 15 35
SV Kirchzarten 11 11 | 12 34
WSC Breisgau-Staufen 919 11 29
SV St. Georgen 12 15 27
SZ Bad Griesbach 7 12 19
SV Baiersbronn 15 15
SZ Breitnau 12 12
WSG Schluchsee 10 10
ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg/ 10 10
SKI Nordic Molsheim 8 8




PELIONEN

Reglement CUP-Wertung

- Mindestens 4 Rennen in der Cup-Wertung wurden gelaufen.

- Die 4 besten Rennen wurden gewertet.

Schwarzwalcer LanglautSerie

CUP-
Wertung

1

N —

Name Vorname
FEIBT Adrian
WINKER Florian
BRAUN Axel
ROHRER Marco
HARTELT Janik
KLAIBER Felix
WUNDERLE Robin
LUZ Rico
SCHNURR Constantin
FINKBEINER David
PANNACH Tim
MAIER Jonas
KOPP Thomas
DORER Manuel
KLAUSMANN  Bernd
BECKER Manuel
STRUBEL Stephan
BRECHENMACI Vegard
LOFFLER Jonas
STRUBEL Josua
WINKER Christian
BUCHFINK Julius
DILGER Michael
SCHWORMSTA Johannes
EBNER Lukas
GLOEDEN Bastian
WAIDELICH Benjamin
KLAUSMANN  Lutz
PFAFF Johannes
GANTER Benedikt
WEYER Tobias
BURGHARDT Max
SCHULER Adrian
PFEIFFER Quentin
SPITZ Lean
WEBER Hannes
PFAFF Patrick
ALTENKAMP  Lukas
RINGWALD Sebastian
HUBER Achim
WALTER Johannes
ANGER Felix
KELLER Tim

Klasse Verein

1999 -98 U20

1998 SC Seebach
1999 SSV Spaichingen
1999 SV Baiersbronn
1999 SC Bubenbach
1998 SZ Brend

1999 SC Enzklésterle
1998 SC Todtmau
1999 SV Baiersbronn
1998 SV Baiersbronn
1998 SV Baiersbronn
1999 SC Enzklosterle
1999 SC Waldau
1997 -88 D/H21
1989 SV St. Georgen
1995 SZ Brend

1990 SV St. Georgen
1990 SC Voéhrenbach
1993 SC Seebach
1996 SV Baiersbronn
1992 SC St. Margen
1995 SC Seebach
1996 SSV Spaichingen
1996 SV Baiersbronn
1991 SC St. Peter
1994 SC St. Peter
1990 SZ Brend

1991 SC Bubenbach
1993 SC Enzklésterle
1992 SV St. Georgen
1997 SV St. Georgen
1990 SC Waldau

1995 SC Heubach-Bartholoméa

1995 VFL Pfullingen
1996 WSG Schluchsee
1994 SKI Nordic Molsheim
1997 SZ Bernau

1993 SC St. Peter
1995 SZ Brend

1987 -83 D/H31

1987 hbar racing team
1984 SC Muihlenbach
1983 SC Seebach
1986 SC Speyer

1986 hbar racing

1987 WSV Schwoérstadt

Stand nach

Korrktur H21
05.03.2018
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Reglement CUP-Wertung

- Mindestens 4 Rennen in der Cup-Wertung wurden gelaufen.

- Die 4 besten Rennen wurden gewertet.

PELIONEN

Schwarzwalcer LanglautSerie

CUP-
Wertung

1

AOODMND=

Name Vorname
KONIG Arnt
GEIGER Marco
PFROMMER Rainer
ROTH Johannes
SCHODER Joérg
WEISS Stefan
DORER Markus
METTANG Michael
SCHWER Jochen
SCHNABEL Matthias
DEBATA Vincent
BRENGARTNEF Frank
BOHM Stefan
STRECKER Karl Heinz
MAIER Frank
DORER Jens
HERR Jochen
THOMA Holger
SPITZ Armin
DORER Michael
GUTMANN Jurgen
PFAFF Gunter
HUBER Thomas
NUDING Wolfgang
WURSTHORN Rainer
FLEIG BERND
MAIER Gernd
ZIPFEL Ulrich
KUSS Walter
FRICK Michael
STRAUB Jurgen
BRAUN Friedrich
MULLER Josef
FLEIG Glnter
STAB Michael
REICHERT Rene
KURZ Franz
YIGITKURT Arman
BLESSING Bernd
KRANZ Esko
UHLIN Ralf
KRENZ Thomas

= CUPR 201718

Klasse Verein

1982
1982
1982
1980
1980
1978
1977
1973
1976
1975
1973
1976
1975
1974
1972
1970
1970
1971
1968
1970
1971
1970
1972
1970
1968
1968
1968
1968
1970
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1966
1967
1963
1965
1965
1964
1965
1964
1967
1966
1965
1963

-78 D/H36

SC Bubenbach
SC Munstertal
SV Baiersbronn
SZ Feldberg
SC Villingen
-73 D/H41

SV Kirchzarten
SZ Brend

WSV Mehrstetten
SC Schénwald
SC Todtmoos
SKI Nordic Molsheim
SC Miinstertal
-68 D/H46

SC Miinstertal
SV Kirchzarten
SZ Brend

SZ Brend

SZ Brend

SZ Brend

SZ Bernau

SC Schénwald
SC Miinstertal
SV St. Georgen
SC Villingen
SC Degerfeld
SC Villingen
SV Brend

SZ Brend

-63 D/H51

SV Kirchzarten
SZ Brend

SC Hinterzarten
SC Vbhrenbach
SV Baiersbronn
SC Mihlenbach
SV St. Georgen
SV St. Georgen
SV Bdblingen
SC Lauf

SC Gosheim
SC Villingen

SZ Stockach
KSV Gersbach
SC Miinstertal

Stand nach

Korrktur H21
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999
25| 25| 25| 25 100
151 15 30
25 25
20 20
20 20
999
25| 25| n15| 25 15| 90
20 20| 20| 60
25 25
25 25
25| 25
20 20
15 15
999
25|n12|n20| 20 [20| 25| 90
15|n11| 12 [15] 20| 62
10 n8 | 15| 11]15] 51
15 11| 9 10 45
20| 25 45
20| 25 45
12 9 [ 6 12| 39
25 25
25 25
10 | 11 21
15 15
12 12
12 12
9 9
7 7
999
25|n20 25 125[25(100
25| 25 50
15| 12 15| 42
20 20 40
20 20| 40
15] 11 10 36
9 [15[10] 34
10 | 11 11] 32
20 20
15 15
15 15
12 12
12 12
121 12
11 11




Reglement CUP-Wertung

- Mindestens 4 Rennen in der Cup-Wertung wurden gelaufen.
- Die 4 besten Rennen wurden gewertet.

PELIONEN

Schwarzwalcer LanglautSerie

CUP-
Wertung

—_

Name Vorname

ROMBACH Gregor
GANTER Wolfgang
EBERHARDT Thomas
KOLACZEWITZ Axel

GONNER Ekkehard
HAAS Arnold
DOLD Herbert
SERR Giinther
IRION Walter
KIENZLER Heiner
ILGNER Josef
LOFFLER Klemens
FLEIG Bernhard

KALTENBACH Siegfried
WEIR Klaus

DEWALD Walter

Stand nach
Korrktur H21

Klasse Verein

1962
1959
1962
1960
1962
1958
1959
1957
1955
1956
1955
1954
1952
1948
1950
1952
1947
1945
1944
1942
1942
1937
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-58 D/H56 999
SZ Brend 25 25| 25 75
SZ Brend 12/ 20| 15] 20 67
SV Freudenstadt 20 20 25 65
SZ Bernau 25 25
SV St. Georgen 15 15
SZ Stockach 15 15
-53 D/H61 999
SZ Brend 25/ 25| 25 20 95
SC Lauf 20 25|25 70
SV Trossingen 20 20
SC Donaueschingen 20 20
-48 D/H66 999
SV St. Georgen 25| 25| 25 [n20| 25 100
SZ Brend 20 | 25 45
SZ Brend 15 15
-43 D/H71 999
SZ Brend 25| 25 50
SC Villingen 25| 25
-38 D/H76 999
SV Rottweill 25 25
-33 D/H81 999




